999-10001-000-00
999-10005-000-00

999-11000-000-00

100
140
150
160
161
170
200
300
430

CITY OF DODGEVILLE

COMBINED CASH INVESTMENT

APRIL 30, 2024

COMBINED CASH ACCOUNTS

GENERAL CHECKING
UTILITY CASH CLEARING (

TOTAL COMBINED CASH

CASH ALLOCATED TO OTHER FUNDS (

TOTAL UNALLOCATED CASH

CASH ALLOCATION RECONCILIATION

ALLOCATION TO GENERAL FUND

ALLOCATION TO DEBT SERVICE (
ALLOCATION TO SPEC.PURP.LIB. FUND

ALLOCATION TO CAPITAL PROJECT FUND

ALLOCATION TO AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT

ALLOCATION TO FUND 170

ALLOCATION TO WATER (
ALLOCATION TO SEWER
ALLOCATION TO TIF 3 (

TOTAL ALLOCATIONS TO OTHER FUNDS
ALLOCATION FROM COMBINED CASH FUND - 999-11000-000-00  (

ZERO PROOF IF ALLOCATIONS BALANCE

4,678,303.46
79.12)

4,678,224.34
4,678,224.34)

.00

2,594,178.22
57,452.44)
34,401.32
1,098,290.74
1,474.50
175,865.89
64,117.24)
1,097,681.67
202,098.32)

4,678,224.34
4,678,224.34)

.00

Correction from March
applied wrong in April.
Now corrected and
should clear in May.

FOR ADMINISTRATION USE ONLY

33 % OF THE FISCAL YEAR HAS ELAPSED

05/08/2024

03:30PM

PAGE: 1


City of Dodgeville
Highlight


