CITY OF DODGEVILLE COMBINED CASH INVESTMENT APRIL 30, 2024

COMBINED CASH ACCOUNTS

999-10001-000-00 999-10005-000-00	GENERAL CHECKING UTILITY CASH CLEARING	(4,678,303.46 79.12)	Correction from March applied wrong in April.
	TOTAL COMBINED CASH		4,678,224.34	should clear in May.
999-11000-000-00	CASH ALLOCATED TO OTHER FUNDS	(4,678,224.34)	
	TOTAL UNALLOCATED CASH		.00	
	CASH ALLOCATION RECONCILIATION			
100	ALLOCATION TO GENERAL FUND		2,594,178.22	
140	ALLOCATION TO DEBT SERVICE	(57,452.44)	
150	ALLOCATION TO SPEC.PURP.LIB. FUND		34,401.32	
160	ALLOCATION TO CAPITAL PROJECT FUND		1,098,290.74	
161	ALLOCATION TO AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT		1,474.50	
170	ALLOCATION TO FUND 170		175,865.89	
200	ALLOCATION TO WATER	(64,117.24)	
300	ALLOCATION TO SEWER		1,097,681.67	
430	ALLOCATION TO TIF 3	(202,098.32)	
	TOTAL ALLOCATIONS TO OTHER FUNDS		4,678,224.34	
	ALLOCATION FROM COMBINED CASH FUND - 999-11000-000-00	(4,678,224.34)	
	ZERO PROOF IF ALLOCATIONS BALANCE		.00	